
Viamed Picking List DVM160692-1 Date:05/01/2026 

Delivery Address:
Cardiotec Medical Limited
Unit 10
Hills Industrial Estate
Lower Lucan Road
Lucan, Co Dublin
K78 E224

(25) 0111263 LE51399013 LE* *51399011 LE513* *99004
LE51399013 LE51399011 LE51399004

0111263 LE51399006 LE* *51399003 LE513* *99001
LE51399006 LE51399003 LE51399001

0111263 LD51399006 LD* *51399005 LD513* *99004
LD51399006 LD51399005 LD51399004

0111263 LD51399003 LG* *86699017 LG866* *99016
LD51399003 LG86699017 LG86699016

0111263 LF26599008 LE* *51399010 LD513* *99007
LF26599008 LE51399010 LD51399007

0111263 LG86699018 LF* *26599001 LF265* *99003
LG86699018 LF26599001 LF26599003

0111263 LE51399014-17* * LE51399007-09
LE51399014-17 LE51399007-09

(25)

TARIFF 90181990-00

0121184 ID2621675 ID2* *621683 ID26216* *61 ID2621664
ID2621675 ID2621683 ID2621661 ID2621664

0121184 ID2621672 ID2* *621684-85 ID26* *21677
ID2621672 ID2621684-85 ID2621677

0121184 ID2621679 ID2* *621678 ID26216* *62-63
ID2621679 ID2621678 ID2621662-63

0121184 ID2621668 ID2* *621666 ID26216* *65 ID2621669
ID2621668 ID2621666 ID2621665 ID2621669

0121184 ID2621667 ID2* *621671 ID26216* *76 ID2621682
ID2621667 ID2621671 ID2621676 ID2621682

0121184 ID2621681 ID2* *621670 ID26216* *80 ID2621673
ID2621681 ID2621670 ID2621680 ID2621673

0121184



ID1288047
ID1288047

 *


